PRESS RELEASE
DISTRIBUTION REPORT

Why Portugal is Becoming Indian Professionals ' Hot New
Destination

TOTAL PUBLISHERS - 130 27 Oct, 2023

Total Potential Reach - 36,488,520




Trivial
mmm Chapter

Why Portugal is Becoming Indian Professionals ' Hot New Destination

As India seeks new avenues for economic growth and European expansion, Portugal has become
an increasingly attractive destination for Indian professionals and business set ups. This
burgeoning interest can be traced back to the long-standing cultural ties and history of trade
between the two nations. There is a high demand of professionals in below sectors as mentioned
by Mr Ajit Mishra (Founder / Director) & Ms Anu Sekhri (Country Director) of Trivial Chapter
www.trivialchapter.com (Registered with govt of Portugal and Spain)

Information Technology (IT): Portugal has a growing tech industry, particularly in cities like Lisbon
and Porto. Jobs in software development, data analysis, cybersecurity, and IT project management
are in demand.

Tourism and Hospitality: With its beautiful coastline and historic cities, tourism is a significant
industry in Portugal. Jobs in hotels, restaurants, tour guiding, and hospitality management are
available, especially in popular tourist destinations.

Education: Teaching English as a foreign language is a common job opportunity for expats.
Additionally, there are opportunities in international schools and universities for those with the
necessary qualifications.

Healthcare: Portugal's healthcare system is in need of medical professionals, including doctors,
nurses, and healthcare administrators. Recognition of foreign qualifications may be required in
some cases.

Finance and Banking: The financial sector in Portugal is also growing, offering opportunities in
banking, finance, accounting, and related fields.

Customer Service: Multinational companies often establish customer service centers in Portugal,
creating job opportunities in customer support, telemarketing, and related roles.

Agriculture and Wine Production: Portugal is known for its wine production and agriculture.
Opportunities may exist in vineyards, farms, and agribusiness.

Real Estate and Construction: As the real estate market grows, there are opportunities for real
estate agents, property managers, and construction professionals.

Creative Industries: Jobs in the arts, design, and media sectors can be found in cities like Lisbon
and Porto.

Language Services: Translation and interpretation services may be in demand, especially if you are
proficient in multiple languages.

Startups and Entrepreneurship: Portugal has been fostering a startup culture, and if you have an
innovative business idea, you may find opportunities in the entrepreneurial ecosystem.


http://www.trivialchapter.com/

The Portuguese government has encouraged foreign investment in tourism infrastructure projects,
including hotels, golf courses, and theme parks. Trivial Chapter, a Gurgaon based immigration
consultancy firm, spokesperson confirmed that they have facilitated many global investors who
have successfully launched tourism businesses, such as hostels, retail shops, salons, electronics
stores, and high-end boutiques in prominent parts of Portugal.

As the second largest investor in Portugal from outside the EU, Indian FDI inflows hit $575 million in
2021. With affordable property prices compared to other EU cities, Portugal's Golden Visa program
has proven popular for Indian real estate investors seeking EU residency rights. As economic ties
strengthen, the future remains bright for cross-border investment between the two culturally
linked nations.


https://www.trivialchapter.com/

Press Release Links

#

N

w

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Logo

&
ThePrint
LATEST(R]
OGO

Dabyaossipenling

ZIFinanceGoAhead
... READER
STUFF
Topicology

Business ——
Inzights Globe

NATION NOW

Spuakingg Troth To Piwes

=D
{iDArticles

Media

ANI

The Print

Latestly

Zeeb5

Daily gossip online

Financegoahead

Reader Stuff

Topicology

News Bridge

Newstrack Belgaum

Deepak Rathee

Asian Prime News

City Voice

Adarsh
Maharashtra

Business Insights
Globe

Nation Now Tv

Infohelp 24X7

Daily articles

Potential Audience

16,520,020

8,300,000

5,300,000

5,250,000

91,000

11,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

Action

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://aninews.in/news/business/business/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination20231027111712/
https://theprint.in/ani-press-releases/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/1820936/
https://www.latestly.com/agency-news/business-news-why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination-5517896.html
https://www.zee5.com/articles/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination
https://dailygossiponline.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://financegoahead.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://readerstuff.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://topicology.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://newsbridge.org/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://newstrack-belgaum.com/news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://deepakrathee.com/news/5324
https://www.asianprimenews.com/news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://cityvoice.in/news/7141/
https://adarshmaharashtra.com/news/462947
https://businessinsightsglobe.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://nationnowtv.com/news/457762
https://infohelp24x7.com/2023/10/27/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://dailyarticles.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

'STUFF
@ Topicstoknow

THEEXPCRTFINDS

THE
READERS
DIGEST

123MENLIFE

Topicology

™
ExpertArenas

SJtead i right

?) | DISCOVER

W EE K LY

The&nl inePages
contentped’a
<é»buzzing

N buzz

DAILYSTREET
, JOURNAL

D

DAILYBLULLETING
&) ToPicspalLY.COM
dailytopic

KnowThatsAll

Reader stuff

Topics toknow

The expertfinds

The readers digest

123menlife

Amazing Topics

Topicology

Topicsarena

Expertarenas

Goreaditright

Discoverweekly

TheonlinePages

Content Pedia

Buzzing info

Buzzcenter

dailystreetjournal

dailybulletinz

Topics Daily

Daily Topic

Know Thatsall

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://readerstuff.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination-2/
https://topicstoknow.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://theexpertfinds.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://thereadersdigest.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://www.123menlife.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://amazingtopics.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://topicology.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination-2/
https://topicsarena.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://expertarenas.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://goreaditright.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://discoverweekly.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://theonlinepages.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://contentpedia.co/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://buzzinginfo.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://buzzcenter.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://dailystreetjournal.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://dailybulletinz.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://topicsdaily.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://dailytopic.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://knowthatsall.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

READIFYY

oLy

l. OPULAR
READS HE|

HOIST

Sandwich

NEws PULSE INDIR

India News Porkal
SBANUAB

2]

MEWS WATCH

" - Maharastra

PORTAL

LATEST NEWS
KARNATAKA

G@EA

NEWS TIME

[ZRRYANA

Topics EveryDay

Tri media

Readifyy

The Daily Discover

Popular Reads

Hoist

Sandwich

India News Wire

News Pulse India

India News Portal

Punjab News
Update

Bihar News Watch

Maharastra Portal

Latest News
Himachal

Latest News
Karnataka

Goa New Time

Haryana News Time

Himachal Pradesh
News Flash

Jammu and
Kashmir News
Report

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://topicseveryday.com/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://enrichdaily.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://readifyy.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://thedailydiscover.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://popularreads.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://hoist.co.in/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://sandwich.co.in/news/26502/
https://indianewswire.co.in/agency-news/5513/
https://newspulseindia.co.in/agency-news/5502/
https://indianewsportal.co.in/agency-news/5397/
https://panjabnewsupdate.in/agency-news/5593/
https://biharnewswatch.in/agency-news/5400/
https://maharastraportal.in/agency-news/5454/
https://latestnewshimachal.in/agency-news/5467/
https://latestnewskarnataka.in/agency-news/5551/
https://goanewstime.in/agency-news/5408/
https://haryananewstime.in/agency-news/5707/
https://himachalpradeshnewsflash.in/news/15272
https://jammuandkashmirnewsreport.in/news/15269

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Karnataka

NEWE RETWORK

Kerala

Hews Joumal

Z)

mghumsm;m

EWS FLAS

MANFUR NOWS WORLD
@) Mizonam
_) NEWS PULSE

—

f RAJASTHAN
HEADLINES

eOE

FUKSAE HEWS RETWORS

HAGALAND

MEWS WATC|

i
VIVIN

VILLAGE WOICE HEWS

DISTRIC]
ALLY NEWS

TAMILNADU
NEWS UPDATE

TELANGANA
HEWS BPOT

TRIPURA

— NEWS POINT —

INDIA NEWS

MATION

G2A

MEWS OMLINE

Himachal

NEWS REPORT

Karnataka News
Network

Kerala News Journal

Madhya Pradesh
News Tribune

Maharashtra
NewsFlash

Manipur News
World

Mizoram News
Pulse

Mizoram News
Voice

Rajsthan Headlines

Punjab News
Network

Nagaland News
Watch

Odishanews Hour

Village Voice News

District Daily News

Sikkim News
Update

Tamil Nadun News
Update

Telangana News
Spot

Tripura News Point

India News Nation

Goa News Online

Himachal News
Report

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://karnatakanewsnetwork.in/news/15189
https://keralanewsjournal.in/news/15269
https://madhyapradeshnewstribune.in/news/15208
https://maharashtranewsflash.in/news/15295
https://manipurnewsworld.in/news/15027
https://mizoramnewspulse.in/news/15196
https://mizoramnewsvoice.in/news/15101
https://rajasthanheadlines.in/news/15222
https://punjabnewsnetwork.in/news/32674
https://nagalandnewswatch.in/news/32616
https://odishanewshour.in/news/32595
https://villagevoicenews.in/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://districtdailynews.in/news/32671
https://sikkimnewsupdate.in/news/32551
https://tamilnadunewsupdate.in/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://telangananewsspot.in/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://tripuranewspoint.in/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://indianewsnation.in/news/32929
https://goanewsonline.in/archives/15493/
https://himachalnewsreport.in/archives/15516/

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

KARMNATAKA
NEWS ROOM

@mizoram

HEWS3 BUZEZ

TRIPURA

NEWS CENTRAL
NEWE WIRE

@Andhrc

f\:@ CHHATTISGARH

HEWS LINE

Jharkhand

——HNEWS HUE——

JHARKHAND INDIA

__
[ o roar

THE

[VEWS

RO RO

Karnataka News
Room

Meghalaya News
Daily

Mizoram News Buzz

Nagaland News
24x7

Odishanewsvoice

Tripura News
Central

Uttarakhand News
Wire

Andhra Newsd
Digest

Chhattisgarh
NewsLine

Delhi News Daily

Gujarat Watch

Haryana News Line

Rajasthan News
Time

News India
Headline

News India Live

Jharkhand News
Hub

Jharkhand India
News Agency

Indian News Daily
Update

The News India Now

India 24x7 News

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://karnatakanewsroom.in/archives/15623/
https://meghalayanewsdaily.in/archives/15494/
https://mizoramnewsbuzz.in/archives/15593/
https://nagalandnews24x7.in/archives/15482/
https://odishanewsvoice.in/archives/15521/
https://tripuranewscentral.in/archives/15475/
https://uttarakhandnewswire.in/archives/15589/
https://andhranewsdigest.in/news/26314/
https://chhattisgarhnewsline.in/news/26194/
https://delhinewsdaily.in/news/26356/
https://gujaratwatch.co.in/news/26297/
https://haryananewsline.co.in/news/26231/
https://rajasthannewstime.in/news/26266/
https://newsindiaheadline.in/news/26095/
https://newsindialive.co.in/news/26301/
https://jharkhandnewshub.in/news/26182/
https://jharkhandindianewsagency.in/news/26121/
https://indiannewsdailyupdate.co.in/news/31989
https://thenewsindianow.co.in/news/31985
https://india24x7news.co.in/news/31981

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

INDIAN PRESS CONNECT
INDIAN PULSE m
HEWE
Dhi e
INDIA
BUZZ CHANNEL

&INDIA

CLUBBENT AFFARS

INDIA-\

BUZZ TIMES 'I\

NEWS INDIAN
[

THE

mwreaderspool

ss THEREADERSARENA

CONSUMETRUE

A Sy

Y::topicsreader

TP

READS

cr

CommonTopics

Indian press
Connect

Indian Pulse Media

Daily News India
Online

India Buzz Channel

India Current
Affairs

India Bulletin Live

India Buzz Times

News Indian Line

The India Talks

Readers pool

The readers arena

ConsumeTrue

Rabale

Topics reader

Top reads

Common topics

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

3,000

3,000

2,800

2,700

2,500

1,500

1,000

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release

View Release


https://indianpressconnect.co.in/news/31942
https://indianpulsemedia.co.in/news/31986
https://dailynewsindiaonline.co.in/news/31950
https://indiabuzzchannel.co.in/news/31957
https://indiacurrentaffairs.co.in/news/25218/
https://indiabulletinlive.co.in/news/25243/
https://indiabuzztimes.co.in/news/25223/
https://newsindianline.co.in/news/25213/
https://theindiatalks.co.in/news/25226/
https://readerspool.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://thereadersarena.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://consumetrue.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://rabale.com/news/15336
https://topicsreader.com/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://topreads.co/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/
https://commontopics.co/agency-news/why-portugal-is-becoming-indian-professionals-hot-new-destination/

