PRESS RELEASE DISTRIBUTION REPORT

Why Portugal is Becoming Indian Professionals ' Hot New Destination

TOTAL PUBLISHERS - 130

27 Oct, 2023

Total Potential Reach - 36,488,520



Why Portugal is Becoming Indian Professionals ' Hot New Destination

As India seeks new avenues for economic growth and European expansion, Portugal has become an increasingly attractive destination for Indian professionals and business set ups. This burgeoning interest can be traced back to the long-standing cultural ties and history of trade between the two nations. There is a high demand of professionals in below sectors as mentioned by Mr Ajit Mishra (Founder / Director) & Ms Anu Sekhri (Country Director) of Trivial Chapter www.trivialchapter.com (Registered with govt of Portugal and Spain)

Information Technology (IT): Portugal has a growing tech industry, particularly in cities like Lisbon and Porto. Jobs in software development, data analysis, cybersecurity, and IT project management are in demand.

Tourism and Hospitality: With its beautiful coastline and historic cities, tourism is a significant industry in Portugal. Jobs in hotels, restaurants, tour guiding, and hospitality management are available, especially in popular tourist destinations.

Education: Teaching English as a foreign language is a common job opportunity for expats. Additionally, there are opportunities in international schools and universities for those with the necessary qualifications.

Healthcare: Portugal's healthcare system is in need of medical professionals, including doctors, nurses, and healthcare administrators. Recognition of foreign qualifications may be required in some cases.

Finance and Banking: The financial sector in Portugal is also growing, offering opportunities in banking, finance, accounting, and related fields.

Customer Service: Multinational companies often establish customer service centers in Portugal, creating job opportunities in customer support, telemarketing, and related roles.

Agriculture and Wine Production: Portugal is known for its wine production and agriculture. Opportunities may exist in vineyards, farms, and agribusiness.

Real Estate and Construction: As the real estate market grows, there are opportunities for real estate agents, property managers, and construction professionals.

Creative Industries: Jobs in the arts, design, and media sectors can be found in cities like Lisbon and Porto.

Language Services: Translation and interpretation services may be in demand, especially if you are proficient in multiple languages.

Startups and Entrepreneurship: Portugal has been fostering a startup culture, and if you have an innovative business idea, you may find opportunities in the entrepreneurial ecosystem.

The Portuguese government has encouraged foreign investment in tourism infrastructure projects, including hotels, golf courses, and theme parks. <u>Trivial Chapter</u>, a Gurgaon based immigration consultancy firm, spokesperson confirmed that they have facilitated many global investors who have successfully launched tourism businesses, such as hostels, retail shops, salons, electronics stores, and high-end boutiques in prominent parts of Portugal.

As the second largest investor in Portugal from outside the EU, Indian FDI inflows hit \$575 million in 2021. With affordable property prices compared to other EU cities, Portugal's Golden Visa program has proven popular for Indian real estate investors seeking EU residency rights. As economic ties strengthen, the future remains bright for cross-border investment between the two culturally linked nations.

Press Release Links

#	Logo	Media	Potential Audience	Action
1.		ANI	16,520,020	<u>View Release</u>
2.	The Print	The Print	8,300,000	<u>View Release</u>
3.	LATEST	Latestly	5,300,000	<u>View Release</u>
4.	210 5	Zee5	5,250,000	<u>View Release</u>
5.	DGO De lygossip enline	Daily gossip online	91,000	<u>View Release</u>
6.	⊘ FinanceGoAhead	Financegoahead	11,000	<u>View Release</u>
7.	READER	Reader Stuff	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
8.	Topicology	Topicology	10,000	View Release
9.	NEWS	News Bridge	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
10.	NEWS TRACK	Newstrack Belgaum	10,000	View Release
11.	Deepak Rathee	Deepak Rathee	10,000	View Release
12.	<u>AAAA</u>	Asian Prime News	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
13.	Sty ice	City Voice	10,000	View Release
14.	do.Atm	Adarsh Maharashtra	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
15.	Business Insights Globe	Business Insights Globe	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
16.	NATION NOW Speaking Truth To Power	Nation Now Tv	10,000	View Release
17.	INFO (24X7)	Infohelp 24X7	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
18.	1 ail Articles	Daily articles	10,000	<u>View Release</u>

19.	READER	Reader stuff	10,000	View Release
20.	Topicstoknow	Topics toknow	10,000	View Release
21.	THEEXPERTFINDS	The expertfinds	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
22.	THE READERS DIGEST	The readers digest	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
23.	123MENLIFE	123menlife	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
24.	2	Amazing Topics	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
25.	Topicology	Topicology	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
26.	[16]	Topicsarena	10,000	View Release
27.	ExpertArenas	Expertarenas	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
28.	go read it right	Goreaditright	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
29.	O DISCOVER	Discoverweekly	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
30.	The®nlinePages	TheonlinePages	10,000	View Release
31.	contentpedia	Content Pedia	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
32.		Buzzing info	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
33.	M buzzcenter	Buzzcenter	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
34.	DAILYSTREET JOURNAL	dailystreetjournal	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
35.	DAILYBULLETINZ	dailybulletinz	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
36.	TOPICSDAILY.COM	Topics Daily	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
37.	dailytopie	Daily Topic	10,000	View Release
38.	KnøwThatsAll	Know Thatsall	10,000	<u>View Release</u>

39.	Topics	Topics EveryDay	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
40.	ENRICH	Tri media	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
41.	READIFYY	Readifyy	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
42.	DISCOVER	The Daily Discover	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
43.	PREADS IN	Popular Reads	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
44.	HOIST	Hoist	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
45.	Sandwich	Sandwich	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
46.	INDIA NEWS IWIRE	India News Wire	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
47.	NEWS PULSE INDIA	News Pulse India	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
48.	India News Portal	India News Portal	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
49.	NEWS UPDATE	Punjab News Update	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
50.	BIHAR NEWS WATCH	Bihar News Watch	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
51.	Maharastra PORTAL	Maharastra Portal	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
52.	LATEST NEWS HIMACHAL	Latest News Himachal	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
53.	LATEST NEWS KARNATAKA	Latest News Karnataka	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
54.	G A NEWS TIME	Goa New Time	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
55.	HARYANA NEWS TIME	Haryana News Time	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
56.	HIMACHAL PRADESH NEWS FLASH	Himachal Pradesh News Flash	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
57.	JAMMU& KASHMIR MENS REPORT	Jammu and Kashmir News Report	10,000	<u>View Release</u>

58.	Karnataka NEWS NETWORK	Karnataka News Network	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
59.	Kerala News Journal	Kerala News Journal	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
60.	MADHYA PRADESH NEWS TRIBUNE	Madhya Pradesh News Tribune	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
61.	Maharashtra NEWS FLASH	Maharashtra NewsFlash	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
62.	MANIPUR NEWS WORLD	Manipur News World	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
63.	MIZORAM NEWS PULSE	Mizoram News Pulse	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
64.	MIZORAM	Mizoram News Voice	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
65.	RAJASTHAN HEADLINES	Rajsthan Headlines	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
66.	PUNJAB NEWS NETWORK	Punjab News Network	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
67.	NAGRUAND NEWS WATCH	Nagaland News Watch	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
68.	Odisha NEWS HOLR	Odishanews Hour	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
69.	VILLAGE VOICE NEWS	Village Voice News	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
70.	DISTRICT DAILY NEWS	District Daily News	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
71.	SIKKIM NEWS UPDATE	Sikkim News Update	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
72.	TAMILNADU NEWS UPDATE	Tamil Nadun News Update	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
73.	TELANGANA MEWS SPOT	Telangana News Spot	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
74.	TRIPURA — NEWS POINT—	Tripura News Point	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
75.	INDIA NEWS NATION	India News Nation	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
76.	NEWS ONLINE	Goa News Online	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
77.	Himachal NEWS REPORT	Himachal News Report	10,000	<u>View Release</u>

78.	KARNATAKA NEWS ROOM	Karnataka News Room	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
79.	MEGHALAYA NEWS DALEY	Meghalaya News Daily	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
80.	PMIZORAM NEWS BUZZ	Mizoram News Buzz	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
81.	NAGALAND NEWS 24×7	Nagaland News 24x7	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
82.	Odisha	Odishanewsvoice	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
83.	TRIPURA NEWS CENTRAL	Tripura News Central	10,000	View Release
84.	UTTARAKHAND NEWS WIRE	Uttarakhand News Wire	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
85.	Andhra NEWS DIGEST	Andhra Newsd Digest	10,000	View Release
86.	CHHATTISGARH NEWS LINE	Chhattisgarh NewsLine	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
87.	DND DELHINEWS DAILY	Delhi News Daily	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
88.	WATCH:	Gujarat Watch	10,000	View Release
89.	Haryana NEWS LIVE	Haryana News Line	10,000	View Release
90.	rajaęthan NEWS TIME	Rajasthan News Time	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
91.	NEWS INDIA HEADLINE	News India Headline	10,000	View Release
92.	NEWS INDIA LIVE	News India Live	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
93.	Jharkhand NEWS HUB	Jharkhand News Hub	10,000	View Release
94.	JHARKHAND INDIA NEWS AGENCY	Jharkhand India News Agency	10,000	View Release
95.	DAILY UPDATE	Indian News Daily Update	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
96.	INDIA NOW	The News India Now	10,000	View Release
97.	INDIA NEWS	India 24x7 News	10,000	<u>View Release</u>

98.	INDIAN PRESS CONNECT	Indian press Connect	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
99.	INDIAN PULSE MEDIA	Indian Pulse Media	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
100.	DAILY NEWS INDIA ONLINE	Daily News India Online	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
101.	BUZZ CHANNEL	India Buzz Channel	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
102.	CURRENT AFFAIRS	India Current Affairs	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
103.	BULLETIN	India Bulletin Live	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
104.	INDIA BUZZ TIMES	India Buzz Times	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
105.	NEWS INDIAN	News Indian Line	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
106.	INDIA	The India Talks	10,000	<u>View Release</u>
107.	⇔readerspool	Readers pool	3,000	<u>View Release</u>
108.	№ THEREADERSARENA	The readers arena	3,000	<u>View Release</u>
109.	CONSUMETRUE	ConsumeTrue	2,800	<u>View Release</u>
110.	RABALE 🚭	Rabale	2,700	<u>View Release</u>
111.	† topicsreader	Topics reader	2,500	<u>View Release</u>
112.	TOP READS	Top reads	1,500	<u>View Release</u>
113.	CommonTopics	Common topics	1,000	<u>View Release</u>